
ITB Number:  21-101352
ITB Name:  Household Hazardous Waste Collection Events

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING CONTRACTING
BID TABULATION

Bid Opening Date: April 6, 2021 
Agent Name:  Lekeshia Baker

ITEM UNIT
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Witness Signature: 

Agent Signature: 

MXI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC

Unit Price

$0.35
$0.55
$0.55
$0.55
$1.00

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
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$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$0.50

$0.50
$1.25

$20.00
$3.00
$3.00
$5.00
$1.50
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