**ITB Name: Household Hazardous Waste Collection Events** 

**BID TABULATION** 

ITEM	UNIT	MXI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, LLC
		Unit Price
1	LB	\$0.35
2	LB	\$0.55
3	LB	\$0.55
4	LB	\$0.55
5	LB	\$1.00
6	LB	\$1.25
7	LB	\$1.25
8	LB	\$1.25
9	LB	\$1.25
10	LB	\$1.25
11	LB	\$1.25
12	LB	\$1.00
13	LB	\$1.00
14	LB	\$1.00
15	LB	\$1.00
16	LB	\$1.00
17	LB	\$1.00
18	LB	\$0.50
19	LB	\$0.50
20	LB	\$1.00
21	LB	\$0.50
22	LB	\$1.00
23	LB	\$0.50
24	LB	\$20.00
25	LB	\$3.00
26	LB	\$3.00
27	LB	\$5.00
28	LB	\$1.50
29	LB	\$0.50
30	LB	\$1.25

Witness Signature: Tracy Monroe Agent Signature: LeKeshia Baker